



Marble cutter spare parts list

NO.	Description	Quantity	NO.	Description	Quantity
1	Outer circlip $\phi 8$	1	27	O ring 29*2.1	1
2	Small gear	1	28	gear housing	1
3	Bearing 629	1	29	Paper washer	1
4	Woodruff key 3x10	1	30	Bearing 606	1
5	Armature	1	31	Outer circlip $\phi 12$	1
6	Creepage ring	1	32	Big gear	1
7	Bearing 608	1	33	Distance sleeve $\phi 18 \times \phi 12 \times 4$	1
8	Baffle ring	1	34	Inner circlip $\phi 32$	1
9	Screw st5x65	2	35	Bearing 6201	1
10	Stator	1	36	Front housing	1
11	Cord clip	1	37	Spring washer $\phi 5$	2
12	Screw st4x14	2	38	Screw m5x25	2
13	Switch cover	1	39	Sealed oil ring	1
14	Lock cover	1	40	Woodruff key 4x13	1
15	Handle cover	1	41	Spindle	1
16	Swiath	1	42	Down flange	1
17	Cable 2c*0.75mm2x2.5m	1	43	Up flange	1
18	Cord armour	1	44	Box type spanner	1
19	Housing	1	45	Screw m6x18	1
20	Screw st4x16	5	46	Open spanner	1
21	Label	1	47	Butterfly screw m6x28	1
22	Torision spring	2	48	Cr-plated iron sleeve	1
23	Carbon brush holder	2	49	Base plate	1
24	Carbon brush	2	50	Spring pin $\phi 6 \times 35$	1
25	Carbon brush cover	2	51	Screw m6x7	1
26	Screw m5x25	3	52	Flat washer $\phi 20 \times \phi 9 \times 0.3$	1